

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19480 . TAP**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/Baraga Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Baraga Correctional Facility Unit 1 Basketball Court** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **10/2/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **12/1/2024**

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	<u>OHM Advisors</u>	
<hr/>				
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
DP Construction, Inc. 41353 U.S. 41, P.O. Box 196 Chassell MI 49916			5.00%	Bond	\$127,500.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22009 . RWG**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **MDOC/Southern Region Business Office**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **SRBO - Middle Tunnel Reno/Bldg. 62 Ramp**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **10/2/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **12/1/2024**

Director SAB Architect Engineering Applications EAI, LLC

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$560,200.00 1
Coastal Construction Group, LLC 1000 East State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$748,800.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 24327 . CTS**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Saginaw Correctional Facility (SRF)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Saginaw CF - Basketball Court Repair/Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **10/2/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **12/1/2024**

Director SAB Architect Beckett & Raeder, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Pyramid Paving and Contracting Company, Inc. 1415 W. Center Road, Suite E-105 Essexville MI 48732			5.00%	Bond	\$185,212.55 1
Bourdow Contracting, LLC 7080 Westside Saginaw Rd. Bay City MI 48706			5.00%	Bond	\$220,313.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **551 / 23184 . JBB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MSP/Negaunee** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MSP Negaunee Post HVAC Upgrades** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **10/2/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **12/1/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Dressler & Son, Inc., dba/Dressler Mechanical, 2051 Enterprise Street Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$267,945.00 1
Prime Specialty Contracting/ dba Prime Mechanic 902 W. Baraga Ave. Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$349,331.00 2
W.D.M. Enterprises, Inc. 2515 Cleveland Avenue Marinette MI 54143			5.00%	Bond	\$411,179.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 20208 . ABG**

Bid Package # **1**

Agency Name **DNR/MSHP Historic Mill Creek** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Historic Mill Creek Renovations** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **10/2/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **12/1/2024**

Director SAB Architect MacMillan Associates, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J.E. Tiffany & Sons, LLC 8588 Dell Road Kingsley MI 49649			5.00%	Bond	\$303,868.00 1